
Black Brown Clay Green

Sand White

SIZESCOLOR WEIGHTS (GSM)

Black

Brown

Clay

Green

Sand

White

28 1/3” x 40 1/6”

28 1/3” x 40 1/6”

28 1/3” x 40 1/6”

28 1/3” x 40 1/6”

28 1/3” x 40 1/6”

28 1/3” x 40 1/6”

150,300,450

150,300,450

450

450

150,300,450

150,300,850

Papers and paperboards produced with 35% of cotton and 65% of ECF (Elementary Chlorine Free) wood-free primary pulp from 
responsible sources.The natural surface,combined with the softness and strength of the fibers, gives this product a tactile surface 
and very high bulk.

Applications:
Paper ideal for Art and Prestigious Editions, Greeting Cards and Invitations, Luxury Packaging, Catalogues, Calendars, Menus, 
Tags, Annual Reports and Monographs, Passepartout and other tools that lend themselves to use this paper.

Ecological characteristic
- Completely recyclable and bio-degredable
- Neutral pH (cold extraction)
- Pulp bleached using ECF (Elementary Chlorine Free)
- 94/62/CE (heavy metal absence)

RECYCLABLE

WILD


